.xh
t . a
i \ . )
PEGASUS
1.rüt rh^Ü lrrlrrh^(t I ttr Ar4\rhrrl
Different wavelengths
Up to 1000 mW
lntegrated driver

system up to 50 kHz.
Laser po
clfi
zL6\l
cH1
'to,@Etr
cfi2
0
5 VDC
cqz
83,6
nEger
0wc
ctp
0!:üü
PL.MIC405. 15o-Lzz 405 r50 r5,  30,45,60 3B
PL.MC445.500-Lzz 445 500 15, lO 45, 60 3B
PL.MrC532.2oGlzz 532 200 15,30,45,60 3B
PL.MC63E.50GLzz 63E 500 15,30,45.60 ]B
PL.MlC660.50GLz 660 500 1 5 , 3 0 , 4 5 , 6 0 3B
PL.MICE 10. 1000-Lzz El0 L000 15,30,45,60 4
PL.MIC1064.400-Lzz 1.064 400 t5, 10.45,60 3 B
PECASUS I"ASERSYSTEME GMBrl. Mei{üiestu 23, D-{91l4 wrllcnlsßr, Tel 0 54 07 _ 3l 23 0 Fd o 54 07 _ :}l ?l 6, {\N pcsaßh5q!68 &
PEGASUS
Liniealase| Dio.lü16ü Festhön. use.
MINI-C Series

typical pmjectiotr distance is <
10 m. At factory, the focus of
the l&ser could be set to any
projection distance in order to
optimize the line thiclmess to
the specific application.
For short rdnge focussing
(curve A), line thicloess < 0.3
nm (1/€:) could be achieved.
Example curve A
0.5 m 2.5 Im
0.3 mm
1.5 m 2 m m
2 m 3.5 mn
/'' E
Tt?ical line thiclmess versus focus distarce for PL.MIC445.500-L60 (500 mW
at 445 nm) for diferent focüs adjustments
PtiCAslJs l"AsERsYsTEME GMB all.nnor!.Tel 0t407 rl230 Faxo 07'312r6.ll}ryp.!ßß lasssvnfl?d'
PEGASAS
LinienlM Diotk IM F6tlöro.d$e.